
VolaSoftControlPdf

Baltic Downhill Cup #3 - Kiviõli
Downhill MTB
Start list for Run 1

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

22.07.2018  /  Kiviõli (EST)  /  Downhill.lv 22.07.2018 at 13:12  /  Page 1/1

Order Bib Name Nation

  Women  
1 87 KRISTI Seppa EST
2 83 MAARIS Meier EST
3 82 LINDA Berza LAT
4 9 STRAZDINA Sabine LAT

  Junior  
1 149 MARKUS Kajak Est
2 145 KENTH Lusenberg EST
3 130 ALEX Kübard EST
4 105 MARTEN Pendla EST
5 86 KARL OSKAR Kivioja EST
6 57 JOHANSON Robert EST
7 53 ROKAS Sviderskis LTU
8 48 MICHAEL Kirs EST
9 46 TIGANE Raido EST

10 41 AKMENKALNS Arturs LAT
11 40 TAAVI Pärnamets EST
12 38 ARTUR Sepp EST
13 22 KRISTERS Brezinš LAT

  Masters  
1 134 ROLANDS Klints Lat
2 126 LUKSS Janis LAT
3 117 LIGEMA Martins EST
4 96 HENRIK Mollok EST
5 92 REINIS Simsons LAT
6 85 ANSIS Lukss LAT
7 80 URMAS Adamson EST
8 76 SIMSONS Edgars LAT
9 60 VILJAR Teppo EST

10 55 KRISTJAN Sepp EST
11 32 VADIM Lisovenko UKR

  Hobby HT  
1 155 INDREK Kiis EST
2 142 MARTINS VILJAMS Danilov LAT

Order Bib Name Nation

  Hobby FS  
1 197 MART Ojala EST
2 196 DENIS Tšuris EST
3 156 KASPARS Kārlis LAT
4 143 KRISTO Ausin EST
5 136 ALLAR Kaar EST
6 118 KRISTAPS Mikelsons LAT
7 112 REINIKE Taavi EST
8 110 PETEROS Strazdins LAT
9 104 MADIS Epler EST

10 99 AHTO Ahas EST
11 93 KRISTJAN Kulbert EST
12 91 RITVARS Leiers LAT
13 90 EDVIN Reinhold EST
14 65 TARVIN Kaldvee EST
15 50 KARL-MARTEN Mõttus EST
16 47 NESTOR Paulius EST
17 42 KARLIS KRUMINS Karlis Krumins LAT
18 34 ALLAN Maripuu EST
19 24 PRIIT Trink EST
20 20 RAIKO Jaeski EST
21 19 DANIEL Lüüding EST
22 18 KARL Jõgi EST
23 6 BAHMANIS Gints LAT
24 4 SU Jacob LTU

  Elite  
1 198 LAUR Samlik EST
2 191 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT
3 175 LIEPINŠ Talis LAT
4 123 GUSTS Osmucnieks LAT
5 100 ELSTINŠ Kristaps LAT
6 98 KRISJANIS Lejnieks LAT
7 94 PILV Armin EST
8 77 REINIS Mednis LAT
9 75 ARDO Tigane EST

10 61 PETRIK Jurs EST
11 36 TANEL Tõrvik EST
12 33 JUHO Mattus EST
13 29 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST
14 17 MEŽINSKIS Armands LAT
15 5 KIŠURO Karlis LAT
16 2 BERZINS Martins LAT
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Baltic Downhill Cup #3 - Kiviõli
Downhill MTB
Run Ranking 1

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

22.07.2018  /  Kiviõli (EST)  /  Downhill.lv 23.07.2018 at 00:31  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  
1 83 MAARIS Meier EST 23.52 (1) 27.04 (1) 9.58 (1) 6.32 (2) 1:06.46
2 9 STRAZDINA Sabine LAT 26.18 (2) 28.80 (2) 10.18 (2) 6.18 (1) 1:11.34 4.88
3 82 LINDA Berza LAT 26.83 (3) 30.52 (3) 12.03 (3) 30.03 (3) 1:39.41 32.95

  Junior  
1 53 ROKAS Sviderskis LTU 19.00 (1) 20.49 (2) 6.75 (2) 5.24 (4) 51.48
2 22 KRISTERS Brezinš LAT 20.28 (4) 21.54 (3) 7.83 (6) 5.03 (3) 54.68 3.20
3 145 KENTH Lusenberg EST 20.15 (3) 21.77 (4) 7.55 (4) 5.24 (4) 54.71 3.23
4 46 TIGANE Raido EST 22.84 (8) 25.18 (5) 7.49 (3) 5.63 (7) 1:01.14 9.66
5 41 AKMENKALNS Arturs LAT 21.10 (6) 29.85 (8) 7.81 (5) 5.00 (2) 1:03.76 12.28
6 40 TAAVI Pärnamets EST 20.59 (5) 29.67 (7) 8.94 (7) 5.25 (6) 1:04.45 12.97
7 38 ARTUR Sepp EST 24.59 (9) 33.46 (10) 9.10 (8) 6.03 (8) 1:13.18 21.70
8 105 MARTEN Pendla EST 26.24 (11) 30.66 (9) 11.64 (10) 6.61 (10) 1:15.15 23.67
9 86 KARL OSKAR Kivioja EST 22.27 (7) 34.11 (11) 9.42 (9) 11.45 (12) 1:17.25 25.77

10 149 MARKUS Kajak EST 25.20 (10) 29.19 (6) 17.73 (11) 6.13 (9) 1:18.25 26.77
11 48 MICHAEL Kirs EST 50.98 (12) 50.83 (12) 57.03 (12) 7.22 (11) 2:46.06 1:54.58
12 57 JOHANSON Robert EST 19.09 (2) 19.22 (1) 5.42 (1) 4.31 (1) 10:48.04 9:56.56

  Masters  
1 55 KRISTJAN Sepp EST 20.25 (2) 21.91 (2) 7.21 (1) 5.41 (3) 54.78
2 92 REINIS Simsons LAT 20.86 (4) 22.03 (3) 7.66 (3) 5.20 (1) 55.75 0.97
3 76 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 20.76 (3) 22.53 (4) 7.42 (2) 5.36 (2) 56.07 1.29
4 85 ANSIS Lukss LAT 21.04 (5) 22.91 (5) 8.00 (5) 6.28 (7) 58.23 3.45
5 80 URMAS Adamson EST 21.65 (6) 23.39 (7) 8.46 (6) 5.43 (4) 58.93 4.15
6 96 HENRIK Mollok EST 21.81 (7) 19.11 (1) 14.27 (11) 5.76 (5) 1:00.95 6.17
7 60 VILJAR Teppo EST 20.24 (1) 23.11 (6) 7.71 (4) 13.60 (11) 1:04.66 9.88
8 126 LUKSS Janis LAT 24.69 (9) 28.76 (10) 10.26 (9) 5.80 (6) 1:09.51 14.73
9 117 LIGEMA Martins EST 26.32 (11) 26.53 (9) 11.11 (10) 6.51 (8) 1:10.47 15.69

10 32 VADIM Lisovenko UKR 22.88 (8) 25.66 (8) 8.88 (7) 13.31 (10) 1:10.73 15.95
11 134 ROLANDS Klints LAT 25.52 (10) 28.89 (11) 9.75 (8) 6.65 (9) 1:10.81 16.03

  Hobby HT  
1 130 ALEX Kübard EST 26.57 (1) 28.23 (1) 10.00 (1) 5.68 (1) 1:10.48
2 155 INDREK Kiis EST 35.84 (2) 30.43 (2) 11.02 (2) 6.49 (2) 1:23.78 13.30

  Hobby FS  
1 6 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 19.91 (1) 22.35 (1) 7.31 (4) 5.15 (1) 54.72
2 4 SU Jacob LTU 21.22 (3) 22.49 (2) 7.22 (3) 5.55 (3) 56.48 1.76
3 19 DANIEL Lüüding EST 21.49 (4) 22.99 (4) 7.67 (6) 5.82 (8) 57.97 3.25
4 18 KARL Jõgi EST 20.38 (2) 24.34 (6) 8.04 (9) 5.92 (10) 58.68 3.96
5 93 KRISTJAN Kulbert EST 21.81 (5) 22.69 (3) 7.17 (2) 7.09 (18) 58.76 4.04
6 20 RAIKO Jaeski EST 22.40 (10) 24.04 (5) 7.83 (7) 5.44 (2) 59.71 4.99
7 90 EDVIN Reinhold EST 22.02 (7) 24.71 (10) 7.94 (8) 5.67 (5) 1:00.34 5.62
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Baltic Downhill Cup #3 - Kiviõli
Downhill MTB
Run Ranking 1
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Time Gap

8 47 NESTOR Paulius EST 21.99 (6) 25.02 (12) 8.94 (14) 5.67 (5) 1:01.62 6.90
9 156 KASPARS Kārlis LAT 22.69 (11) 25.07 (13) 8.38 (12) 5.62 (4) 1:01.76 7.04

10 118 KRISTAPS Mikelsons LAT 22.71 (12) 24.95 (11) 8.36 (11) 6.35 (16) 1:02.37 7.65
11 197 MART Ojala EST 23.03 (13) 26.37 (14) 8.19 (10) 6.07 (13) 1:03.66 8.94
12 50 KARL-MARTEN Mõttus EST 27.77 (18) 24.65 (8) 7.46 (5) 5.86 (9) 1:05.74 11.02
13 91 RITVARS Leiers LAT 24.06 (14) 27.21 (15) 9.25 (15) 5.73 (7) 1:06.25 11.53
14 112 REINIKE Taavi EST 24.68 (15) 27.36 (16) 9.82 (16) 6.28 (14) 1:08.14 13.42
15 65 TARVIN Kaldvee EST 27.17 (17) 30.21 (19) 10.01 (17) 6.00 (12) 1:13.39 18.67
16 196 DENIS Tšuris EST 22.35 (9) 24.54 (7) 20.21 (19) 6.34 (15) 1:13.44 18.72
17 104 MADIS Epler EST 28.73 (19) 29.12 (17) 10.13 (18) 5.92 (10) 1:13.90 19.18
18 42 KRUMINS Karlis LAT 29.70 (20) 24.68 (9) 6.21 (1) 15.79 (20) 1:16.38 21.66
19 136 ALLAR Kaar EST 27.00 (16) 29.61 (18) 21.28 (20) 6.79 (17) 1:24.68 29.96
20 24 PRIIT Trink EST 22.24 (8) 59.58 (20) 8.62 (13) 15.77 (19) 1:46.21 51.49

  Elite  
1 36 TANEL Tõrvik EST 18.19 (1) 19.54 (1) 6.09 (4) 5.10 (8) 48.92
2 5 KIŠURO Karlis LAT 18.91 (3) 19.98 (2) 5.82 (1) 4.57 (2) 49.28 0.36
3 29 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST 18.94 (5) 20.34 (3) 6.32 (6) 4.88 (4) 50.48 1.56
4 61 PETRIK Jurs EST 18.29 (2) 21.12 (7) 6.94 (10) 5.04 (6) 51.39 2.47
5 2 BERZINS Martins LAT 19.21 (6) 20.96 (6) 6.81 (9) 5.08 (7) 52.06 3.14
6 33 JUHO Mattus EST 18.91 (3) 21.60 (9) 6.73 (7) 4.83 (3) 52.07 3.15
7 98 KRISJANIS Lejnieks LAT 19.65 (7) 20.91 (5) 6.80 (8) 4.93 (5) 52.29 3.37
8 191 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT 19.80 (8) 21.88 (10) 6.97 (11) 5.11 (9) 53.76 4.84
8 77 REINIS Mednis LAT 20.75 (12) 22.26 (13) 6.29 (5) 4.46 (1) 53.76 4.84

10 123 GUSTS Osmucnieks LAT 21.02 (13) 21.56 (8) 5.99 (3) 5.29 (11) 53.86 4.94
11 75 ARDO Tigane EST 20.05 (10) 22.06 (11) 7.79 (12) 5.16 (10) 55.06 6.14
12 198 LAUR Samlik EST 21.41 (14) 25.85 (14) 7.94 (13) 5.31 (12) 1:00.51 11.59
13 17 MEŽINSKIS Armands LAT 20.10 (11) 22.08 (12) 18.80 (14) 6.68 (14) 1:07.66 18.74
14 100 ELSTINŠ Kristaps LAT 19.86 (9) 20.65 (4) 5.84 (2) 6.56 (13) 10:52.91 10:03.99

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (7)
34 ALLAN Maripuu EST
87 KRISTI Seppa EST
94 PILV Armin EST
99 AHTO Ahas EST
110 PETEROS Strazdins LAT
143 KRISTO Ausin EST
175 LIEPINŠ Talis LAT

Did Not Finish (1)
142 MARTINS VILJAMS Danilov LAT
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Baltic Downhill Cup #3 - Kiviõli
Downhill MTB
Start List Run 2
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22.07.2018  /  Kiviõli (EST)  /  Downhill.lv 23.07.2018 at 00:43  /  Page 1/1

Order Bib Name Nation Time (Rank)

  Women  
1 82 LINDA Berza LAT 1:39.41 (3)
2 9 STRAZDINA Sabine LAT 1:11.34 (2)
3 83 MAARIS Meier EST 1:06.46 (1)

  Junior  
1 57 JOHANSON Robert EST 10:48.04 (12)
2 48 MICHAEL Kirs EST 2:46.06 (11)
3 149 MARKUS Kajak EST 1:18.25 (10)
4 86 KARL OSKAR Kivioja EST 1:17.25 (9)
5 105 MARTEN Pendla EST 1:15.15 (8)
6 38 ARTUR Sepp EST 1:13.18 (7)
7 40 TAAVI Pärnamets EST 1:04.45 (6)
8 41 AKMENKALNS Arturs LAT 1:03.76 (5)
9 46 TIGANE Raido EST 1:01.14 (4)
10 145 KENTH Lusenberg EST 54.71 (3)
11 22 KRISTERS Brezinš LAT 54.68 (2)
12 53 ROKAS Sviderskis LTU 51.48 (1)

  Masters  
1 134 ROLANDS Klints LAT 1:10.81 (11)
2 32 VADIM Lisovenko UKR 1:10.73 (10)
3 117 LIGEMA Martins EST 1:10.47 (9)
4 126 LUKSS Janis LAT 1:09.51 (8)
5 60 VILJAR Teppo EST 1:04.66 (7)
6 96 HENRIK Mollok EST 1:00.95 (6)
7 80 URMAS Adamson EST 58.93 (5)
8 85 ANSIS Lukss LAT 58.23 (4)
9 76 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 56.07 (3)
10 92 REINIS Simsons LAT 55.75 (2)
11 55 KRISTJAN Sepp EST 54.78 (1)

  Hobby HT  
1 155 INDREK Kiis EST 1:23.78 (2)
2 130 ALEX Kübard EST 1:10.48 (1)

  Hobby FS  
1 24 PRIIT Trink EST 1:46.21 (20)
2 136 ALLAR Kaar EST 1:24.68 (19)
3 42 KRUMINS Karlis LAT 1:16.38 (18)
4 104 MADIS Epler EST 1:13.90 (17)
5 196 DENIS Tšuris EST 1:13.44 (16)
6 65 TARVIN Kaldvee EST 1:13.39 (15)
7 112 REINIKE Taavi EST 1:08.14 (14)

Order Bib Name Nation Time (Rank)

8 91 RITVARS Leiers LAT 1:06.25 (13)
9 50 KARL-MARTEN Mõttus EST 1:05.74 (12)
10 197 MART Ojala EST 1:03.66 (11)
11 118 KRISTAPS Mikelsons LAT 1:02.37 (10)
12 156 KASPARS Kārlis LAT 1:01.76 (9)
13 47 NESTOR Paulius EST 1:01.62 (8)
14 90 EDVIN Reinhold EST 1:00.34 (7)
15 20 RAIKO Jaeski EST 59.71 (6)
16 93 KRISTJAN Kulbert EST 58.76 (5)
17 18 KARL Jõgi EST 58.68 (4)
18 19 DANIEL Lüüding EST 57.97 (3)
19 4 SU Jacob LTU 56.48 (2)
20 6 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 54.72 (1)

  Elite  
1 100 ELSTINŠ Kristaps LAT 10:52.91 (14)
2 17 MEŽINSKIS Armands LAT 1:07.66 (13)
3 198 LAUR Samlik EST 1:00.51 (12)
4 75 ARDO Tigane EST 55.06 (11)
5 123 GUSTS Osmucnieks LAT 53.86 (10)
6 77 REINIS Mednis LAT 53.76 (8)
7 191 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT 53.76 (8)
8 98 KRISJANIS Lejnieks LAT 52.29 (7)
9 33 JUHO Mattus EST 52.07 (6)
10 2 BERZINS Martins LAT 52.06 (5)
11 61 PETRIK Jurs EST 51.39 (4)
12 29 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST 50.48 (3)
13 5 KIŠURO Karlis LAT 49.28 (2)
14 36 TANEL Tõrvik EST 48.92 (1)
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Baltic Downhill Cup #3 - Kiviõli
Downhill MTB
Run Ranking 2
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  
1 83 MAARIS Meier EST 21.56 (1) 19.60 (1) 11.20 (1) 5.30 (1) 57.66
2 9 STRAZDINA Sabine LAT 27.19 (2) 21.29 (2) 13.68 (2) 5.50 (2) 1:07.66 10.00

  Junior  
1 57 JOHANSON Robert EST 14.71 (1) 15.05 (1) 9.63 (2) 4.63 (1) 44.02
2 53 ROKAS Sviderskis LTU 15.75 (2) 15.57 (3) 8.75 (1) 8.47 (11) 48.54 4.52
3 41 AKMENKALNS Arturs LAT 18.82 (4) 16.32 (4) 9.73 (3) 4.64 (2) 49.51 5.49
4 22 KRISTERS Brezinš LAT 19.77 (6) 15.54 (2) 9.76 (4) 4.83 (4) 49.90 5.88
5 145 KENTH Lusenberg EST 18.70 (3) 16.85 (5) 10.35 (5) 4.78 (3) 50.68 6.66
6 86 KARL OSKAR Kivioja EST 20.51 (8) 18.51 (7) 12.05 (7) 5.24 (5) 56.31 12.29
7 40 TAAVI Pärnamets EST 19.34 (5) 17.98 (6) 10.69 (6) 8.43 (10) 56.44 12.42
8 149 MARKUS Kajak EST 22.51 (10) 20.25 (8) 12.41 (8) 5.47 (8) 1:00.64 16.62
9 105 MARTEN Pendla EST 22.54 (11) 22.32 (10) 14.22 (10) 5.65 (9) 1:04.73 20.71

10 46 TIGANE Raido EST 20.48 (7) 26.06 (11) 13.18 (9) 5.38 (7) 1:05.10 21.08
11 38 ARTUR Sepp EST 21.74 (9) 20.54 (9) 17.95 (11) 5.36 (6) 1:05.59 21.57

  Masters  
1 55 KRISTJAN Sepp EST 16.99 (1) 15.35 (1) 9.65 (1) 4.34 (1) 46.33
2 92 REINIS Simsons LAT 17.17 (2) 16.15 (2) 10.58 (4) 4.81 (3) 48.71 2.38
3 85 ANSIS Lukss LAT 17.65 (3) 16.56 (3) 10.54 (3) 5.36 (8) 50.11 3.78
4 76 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 17.99 (4) 17.12 (7) 10.41 (2) 5.03 (6) 50.55 4.22
5 60 VILJAR Teppo EST 18.34 (5) 16.94 (5) 10.62 (6) 4.83 (4) 50.73 4.40
6 80 URMAS Adamson EST 18.67 (6) 17.05 (6) 10.61 (5) 4.87 (5) 51.20 4.87
7 96 HENRIK Mollok EST 18.79 (7) 16.81 (4) 11.12 (7) 4.55 (2) 51.27 4.94
8 117 LIGEMA Martins EST 20.01 (8) 18.08 (8) 11.33 (8) 5.74 (11) 55.16 8.83
9 126 LUKSS Janis LAT 21.88 (10) 20.41 (9) 12.70 (10) 5.32 (7) 1:00.31 13.98

10 134 ROLANDS Klints LAT 22.48 (11) 22.23 (10) 12.74 (11) 5.37 (9) 1:02.82 16.49
11 32 VADIM Lisovenko UKR 20.02 (9) 26.14 (11) 12.12 (9) 5.46 (10) 1:03.74 17.41

  Hobby HT  
1 130 ALEX Kübard EST 23.25 (1) 19.41 (1) 12.10 (1) 5.47 (1) 1:00.23
2 155 INDREK Kiis EST 25.36 (2) 23.65 (2) 14.86 (2) 5.55 (2) 1:09.42 9.19

  Hobby FS  
1 18 KARL Jõgi EST 17.33 (2) 16.10 (1) 10.66 (4) 4.78 (3) 48.87
2 42 KRUMINS Karlis LAT 18.49 (5) 16.21 (2) 9.50 (1) 4.97 (8) 49.17 0.30
3 6 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 16.87 (1) 16.69 (5) 11.06 (7) 4.63 (1) 49.25 0.38
4 19 DANIEL Lüüding EST 17.77 (3) 16.33 (3) 10.96 (6) 5.00 (10) 50.06 1.19
5 4 SU Jacob LTU 19.09 (8) 16.49 (4) 9.97 (2) 4.74 (2) 50.29 1.42
6 93 KRISTJAN Kulbert EST 19.76 (10) 17.31 (6) 10.10 (3) 4.87 (6) 52.04 3.17
7 20 RAIKO Jaeski EST 18.44 (4) 18.46 (11) 11.15 (8) 4.87 (6) 52.92 4.05
8 118 KRISTAPS Mikelsons LAT 20.22 (13) 17.44 (7) 10.67 (5) 4.97 (8) 53.30 4.43
9 47 NESTOR Paulius EST 18.64 (6) 18.90 (13) 12.23 (15) 4.81 (4) 54.58 5.71
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10 156 KASPARS Kārlis LAT 19.93 (11) 18.84 (12) 11.34 (9) 4.85 (5) 54.96 6.09
11 197 MART Ojala EST 20.09 (12) 18.42 (10) 11.37 (10) 5.11 (11) 54.99 6.12
12 91 RITVARS Leiers LAT 20.81 (14) 19.28 (14) 12.21 (14) 5.14 (12) 57.44 8.57
13 196 DENIS Tšuris EST 19.34 (9) 18.38 (9) 18.37 (19) 5.35 (15) 1:01.44 12.57
14 104 MADIS Epler EST 21.79 (15) 22.35 (17) 12.29 (16) 5.22 (13) 1:01.65 12.78
15 90 EDVIN Reinhold EST 26.31 (18) 18.09 (8) 11.57 (11) 6.18 (19) 1:02.15 13.28
16 112 REINIKE Taavi EST 23.61 (16) 22.38 (18) 11.65 (12) 5.26 (14) 1:02.90 14.03
17 65 TARVIN Kaldvee EST 23.65 (17) 21.69 (16) 14.13 (18) 5.86 (18) 1:05.33 16.46
18 136 ALLAR Kaar EST 27.80 (19) 20.32 (15) 12.86 (17) 5.47 (17) 1:06.45 17.58
19 50 KARL-MARTEN Mõttus EST 18.87 (7) 47.88 (19) 11.79 (13) 5.45 (16) 1:23.99 35.12

  Elite  
1 61 PETRIK Jurs EST 15.36 (1) 14.86 (1) 9.28 (5) 4.53 (4) 44.03
2 5 KIŠURO Karlis LAT 15.81 (5) 14.96 (2) 9.07 (2) 4.31 (1) 44.15 0.12
3 33 JUHO Mattus EST 15.36 (1) 14.97 (4) 9.31 (7) 4.89 (9) 44.53 0.50
4 29 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST 15.74 (4) 14.96 (2) 9.19 (4) 5.16 (10) 45.05 1.02
5 191 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT 16.87 (10) 15.30 (5) 9.14 (3) 4.52 (3) 45.83 1.80
6 2 BERZINS Martins LAT 16.50 (8) 16.17 (10) 9.04 (1) 4.61 (5) 46.32 2.29
7 100 ELSTINŠ Kristaps LAT 9.60 (8) 4.70 (7) 46.53 2.50
8 98 KRISJANIS Lejnieks LAT 16.02 (6) 15.88 (8) 9.88 (10) 4.84 (8) 46.62 2.59
9 17 MEŽINSKIS Armands LAT 16.63 (9) 15.94 (9) 9.96 (11) 4.50 (2) 47.03 3.00

10 123 GUSTS Osmucnieks LAT 17.01 (11) 15.61 (7) 9.29 (6) 6.36 (12) 48.27 4.24
11 77 REINIS Mednis LAT 16.48 (7) 15.41 (6) 9.63 (9) 8.38 (14) 49.90 5.87
12 198 LAUR Samlik EST 18.76 (13) 16.97 (12) 10.58 (13) 4.64 (6) 50.95 6.92
13 75 ARDO Tigane EST 17.01 (11) 16.31 (11) 10.17 (12) 8.01 (13) 51.50 7.47
14 36 TANEL Tõrvik EST 15.73 (3) 39.24 (13) 11.62 (14) 5.83 (11) 1:12.42 28.39

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (3)
24 PRIIT Trink EST
48 MICHAEL Kirs EST
82 LINDA Berza LAT
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Baltic Downhill Cup #3 - Kiviõli
Downhill MTB
Official Race Results

COMPETITION JURY
CHIEF OF RACE MATTUS Juho (EST)
START REFEREE POGULIS Mārtiņš (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 27.0 °C

FINISH : 26.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

TIGANE Ardo (EST)
 
 
 
 
 

SEPP Kristjan (EST)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Kiviõli Motocross Centre Kiviõli Motocross Centre
GATES
DIRECTIONS 14 15
STARTING TIME 14:40 16:30

F = 0
Number of competitors: 70, Number of NSA: 4

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

22.07.2018  /  Kiviõli (EST)  /  Downhill.lv 23.07.2018 at 00:42  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  
1 83 MAARIS Meier EST 1:06.46 (1) 57.66 (1) 2:04.12
2 9 STRAZDINA Sabine LAT 1:11.34 (2) 1:07.66 (2) 2:19.00 14.88

  Junior  
1 53 ROKAS Sviderskis LTU 51.48 (1) 48.54 (2) 1:40.02
2 22 KRISTERS Brezinš LAT 54.68 (2) 49.90 (4) 1:44.58 4.56
3 145 KENTH Lusenberg EST 54.71 (3) 50.68 (5) 1:45.39 5.37
4 41 AKMENKALNS Arturs LAT 1:03.76 (5) 49.51 (3) 1:53.27 13.25
5 40 TAAVI Pärnamets EST 1:04.45 (6) 56.44 (7) 2:00.89 20.87
6 46 TIGANE Raido EST 1:01.14 (4) 1:05.10 (10) 2:06.24 26.22
7 86 KARL OSKAR Kivioja EST 1:17.25 (9) 56.31 (6) 2:13.56 33.54
8 38 ARTUR Sepp EST 1:13.18 (7) 1:05.59 (11) 2:18.77 38.75
9 149 MARKUS Kajak EST 1:18.25 (10) 1:00.64 (8) 2:18.89 38.87

10 105 MARTEN Pendla EST 1:15.15 (8) 1:04.73 (9) 2:19.88 39.86
11 57 JOHANSON Robert EST 10:48.04 (12) 44.02 (1) 11:32.06 9:52.04

  Masters  
1 55 KRISTJAN Sepp EST 54.78 (1) 46.33 (1) 1:41.11
2 92 REINIS Simsons LAT 55.75 (2) 48.71 (2) 1:44.46 3.35
3 76 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 56.07 (3) 50.55 (4) 1:46.62 5.51
4 85 ANSIS Lukss LAT 58.23 (4) 50.11 (3) 1:48.34 7.23
5 80 URMAS Adamson EST 58.93 (5) 51.20 (6) 1:50.13 9.02
6 96 HENRIK Mollok EST 1:00.95 (6) 51.27 (7) 1:52.22 11.11
7 60 VILJAR Teppo EST 1:04.66 (7) 50.73 (5) 1:55.39 14.28
8 117 LIGEMA Martins EST 1:10.47 (9) 55.16 (8) 2:05.63 24.52
9 126 LUKSS Janis LAT 1:09.51 (8) 1:00.31 (9) 2:09.82 28.71

10 134 ROLANDS Klints LAT 1:10.81 (11) 1:02.82 (10) 2:13.63 32.52
11 32 VADIM Lisovenko UKR 1:10.73 (10) 1:03.74 (11) 2:14.47 33.36
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COMPETITION JURY
CHIEF OF RACE MATTUS Juho (EST)
START REFEREE POGULIS Mārtiņš (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 27.0 °C

FINISH : 26.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

TIGANE Ardo (EST)
 
 
 
 
 

SEPP Kristjan (EST)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Kiviõli Motocross Centre Kiviõli Motocross Centre
GATES
DIRECTIONS 14 15
STARTING TIME 14:40 16:30

F = 0
Number of competitors: 70, Number of NSA: 4

VolaSoftControlPdf

Baltic Downhill Cup #3 - Kiviõli
Downhill MTB
Official Race Results

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

22.07.2018  /  Kiviõli (EST)  /  Downhill.lv 23.07.2018 at 00:42  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Name Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Hobby HT  
1 130 ALEX Kübard EST 1:10.48 (1) 1:00.23 (1) 2:10.71
2 155 INDREK Kiis EST 1:23.78 (2) 1:09.42 (2) 2:33.20 22.49

  Hobby FS  
1 6 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 54.72 (1) 49.25 (3) 1:43.97
2 4 SU Jacob LTU 56.48 (2) 50.29 (5) 1:46.77 2.80
3 18 KARL Jõgi EST 58.68 (4) 48.87 (1) 1:47.55 3.58
4 19 DANIEL Lüüding EST 57.97 (3) 50.06 (4) 1:48.03 4.06
5 93 KRISTJAN Kulbert EST 58.76 (5) 52.04 (6) 1:50.80 6.83
6 20 RAIKO Jaeski EST 59.71 (6) 52.92 (7) 1:52.63 8.66
7 118 KRISTAPS Mikelsons LAT 1:02.37 (10) 53.30 (8) 1:55.67 11.70
8 47 NESTOR Paulius EST 1:01.62 (8) 54.58 (9) 1:56.20 12.23
9 156 KASPARS Kārlis LAT 1:01.76 (9) 54.96 (10) 1:56.72 12.75

10 197 MART Ojala EST 1:03.66 (11) 54.99 (11) 1:58.65 14.68
11 90 EDVIN Reinhold EST 1:00.34 (7) 1:02.15 (15) 2:02.49 18.52
12 91 RITVARS Leiers LAT 1:06.25 (13) 57.44 (12) 2:03.69 19.72
13 42 KRUMINS Karlis LAT 1:16.38 (18) 49.17 (2) 2:05.55 21.58
14 112 REINIKE Taavi EST 1:08.14 (14) 1:02.90 (16) 2:11.04 27.07
15 196 DENIS Tšuris EST 1:13.44 (16) 1:01.44 (13) 2:14.88 30.91
16 104 MADIS Epler EST 1:13.90 (17) 1:01.65 (14) 2:15.55 31.58
17 65 TARVIN Kaldvee EST 1:13.39 (15) 1:05.33 (17) 2:18.72 34.75
18 50 KARL-MARTEN Mõttus EST 1:05.74 (12) 1:23.99 (19) 2:29.73 45.76
19 136 ALLAR Kaar EST 1:24.68 (19) 1:06.45 (18) 2:31.13 47.16

  Elite  
1 5 KIŠURO Karlis LAT 49.28 (2) 44.15 (2) 1:33.43
2 61 PETRIK Jurs EST 51.39 (4) 44.03 (1) 1:35.42 1.99
3 29 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST 50.48 (3) 45.05 (4) 1:35.53 2.10
4 33 JUHO Mattus EST 52.07 (6) 44.53 (3) 1:36.60 3.17
5 2 BERZINS Martins LAT 52.06 (5) 46.32 (6) 1:38.38 4.95
6 98 KRISJANIS Lejnieks LAT 52.29 (7) 46.62 (8) 1:38.91 5.48
7 191 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT 53.76 (8) 45.83 (5) 1:39.59 6.16
8 123 GUSTS Osmucnieks LAT 53.86 (10) 48.27 (10) 1:42.13 8.70
9 77 REINIS Mednis LAT 53.76 (8) 49.90 (11) 1:43.66 10.23

10 75 ARDO Tigane EST 55.06 (11) 51.50 (13) 1:46.56 13.13
11 198 LAUR Samlik EST 1:00.51 (12) 50.95 (12) 1:51.46 18.03
12 17 MEŽINSKIS Armands LAT 1:07.66 (13) 47.03 (9) 1:54.69 21.26
13 36 TANEL Tõrvik EST 48.92 (1) 1:12.42 (14) 2:01.34 27.91
14 100 ELSTINŠ Kristaps LAT 10:52.91 (14) 46.53 (7) 11:39.44 10:06.01

  Not classified  
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COMPETITION JURY
CHIEF OF RACE MATTUS Juho (EST)
START REFEREE POGULIS Mārtiņš (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 27.0 °C

FINISH : 26.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

TIGANE Ardo (EST)
 
 
 
 
 

SEPP Kristjan (EST)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Kiviõli Motocross Centre Kiviõli Motocross Centre
GATES
DIRECTIONS 14 15
STARTING TIME 14:40 16:30

F = 0
Number of competitors: 70, Number of NSA: 4

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Baltic Downhill Cup #3 - Kiviõli
Downhill MTB
Official Race Results

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

22.07.2018  /  Kiviõli (EST)  /  Downhill.lv 23.07.2018 at 00:42  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Name Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

Did Not Start - Run 1 (7)
34 ALLAN Maripuu EST DNS
87 KRISTI Seppa EST DNS
94 PILV Armin EST DNS
99 AHTO Ahas EST DNS

110 PETEROS Strazdins LAT DNS
143 KRISTO Ausin EST DNS
175 LIEPINŠ Talis LAT DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)
142 MARTINS VILJAMS Danilov LAT DNF

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)
24 PRIIT Trink EST 1:46.21 DNS
48 MICHAEL Kirs EST 2:46.06 DNS
82 LINDA Berza LAT 1:39.41 DNS

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Baltic Downhill Cup #3 - Kiviõli
Downhill MTB
All Category Results

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

22.07.2018  /  Kiviõli (EST)  /  Downhill.lv 23.07.2018 at 00:39  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation(Rank) Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 5 KIŠURO Karlis LAT (1) Elite 49.28 (2) 44.15 (3) 1:33.43
2 61 PETRIK Jurs EST (2) Elite 51.39 (4) 44.03 (2) 1:35.42 1.99
3 29 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST (3) Elite 50.48 (3) 45.05 (5) 1:35.53 2.10
4 33 JUHO Mattus EST (4) Elite 52.07 (7) 44.53 (4) 1:36.60 3.17
5 2 BERZINS Martins LAT (5) Elite 52.06 (6) 46.32 (7) 1:38.38 4.95
6 98 KRISJANIS Lejnieks LAT (6) Elite 52.29 (8) 46.62 (10) 1:38.91 5.48
7 191 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT (7) Elite 53.76 (9) 45.83 (6) 1:39.59 6.16
8 53 ROKAS Sviderskis LTU (1) Junior 51.48 (5) 48.54 (13) 1:40.02 6.59
9 55 KRISTJAN Sepp EST (1) Masters 54.78 (15) 46.33 (8) 1:41.11 7.68

10 123 GUSTS Osmucnieks LAT (8) Elite 53.86 (11) 48.27 (12) 1:42.13 8.70
11 77 REINIS Mednis LAT (9) Elite 53.76 (9) 49.90 (19) 1:43.66 10.23
12 6 BAHMANIS Gints LAT (1) Hobby FS 54.72 (14) 49.25 (17) 1:43.97 10.54
13 92 REINIS Simsons LAT (2) Masters 55.75 (17) 48.71 (14) 1:44.46 11.03
14 22 KRISTERS Brezinš LAT (2) Junior 54.68 (12) 49.90 (19) 1:44.58 11.15
15 145 KENTH Lusenberg EST (3) Junior 54.71 (13) 50.68 (25) 1:45.39 11.96
16 75 ARDO Tigane EST (10) Elite 55.06 (16) 51.50 (30) 1:46.56 13.13
17 76 SIMSONS Edgars LAT (3) Masters 56.07 (18) 50.55 (24) 1:46.62 13.19
18 4 SU Jacob LTU (2) Hobby FS 56.48 (19) 50.29 (23) 1:46.77 13.34
19 18 KARL Jõgi EST (3) Hobby FS 58.68 (22) 48.87 (15) 1:47.55 14.12
20 19 DANIEL Lüüding EST (4) Hobby FS 57.97 (20) 50.06 (21) 1:48.03 14.60
21 85 ANSIS Lukss LAT (4) Masters 58.23 (21) 50.11 (22) 1:48.34 14.91
22 80 URMAS Adamson EST (5) Masters 58.93 (24) 51.20 (28) 1:50.13 16.70
23 93 KRISTJAN Kulbert EST (5) Hobby FS 58.76 (23) 52.04 (31) 1:50.80 17.37
24 198 LAUR Samlik EST (11) Elite 1:00.51 (27) 50.95 (27) 1:51.46 18.03
25 96 HENRIK Mollok EST (6) Masters 1:00.95 (28) 51.27 (29) 1:52.22 18.79
26 20 RAIKO Jaeski EST (6) Hobby FS 59.71 (25) 52.92 (32) 1:52.63 19.20
27 41 AKMENKALNS Arturs LAT (4) Junior 1:03.76 (34) 49.51 (18) 1:53.27 19.84
28 17 MEŽINSKIS Armands LAT (12) Elite 1:07.66 (40) 47.03 (11) 1:54.69 21.26
29 60 VILJAR Teppo EST (7) Masters 1:04.66 (36) 50.73 (26) 1:55.39 21.96
30 118 KRISTAPS Mikelsons LAT (7) Hobby FS 1:02.37 (32) 53.30 (33) 1:55.67 22.24
31 47 NESTOR Paulius EST (8) Hobby FS 1:01.62 (30) 54.58 (34) 1:56.20 22.77
32 156 KASPARS Kārlis LAT (9) Hobby FS 1:01.76 (31) 54.96 (35) 1:56.72 23.29
33 197 MART Ojala EST (10) Hobby FS 1:03.66 (33) 54.99 (36) 1:58.65 25.22
34 40 TAAVI Pärnamets EST (5) Junior 1:04.45 (35) 56.44 (39) 2:00.89 27.46
35 36 TANEL Tõrvik EST (13) Elite 48.92 (1) 1:12.42 (58) 2:01.34 27.91
36 90 EDVIN Reinhold EST (11) Hobby FS 1:00.34 (26) 1:02.15 (47) 2:02.49 29.06
37 91 RITVARS Leiers LAT (12) Hobby FS 1:06.25 (38) 57.44 (40) 2:03.69 30.26
38 83 MAARIS Meier EST (1) Women 1:06.46 (39) 57.66 (41) 2:04.12 30.69
39 42 KRUMINS Karlis LAT (13) Hobby FS 1:16.38 (53) 49.17 (16) 2:05.55 32.12
40 117 LIGEMA Martins EST (8) Masters 1:10.47 (43) 55.16 (37) 2:05.63 32.20
41 46 TIGANE Raido EST (6) Junior 1:01.14 (29) 1:05.10 (52) 2:06.24 32.81
42 126 LUKSS Janis LAT (9) Masters 1:09.51 (42) 1:00.31 (43) 2:09.82 36.39
43 130 ALEX Kübard EST (1) Hobby HT 1:10.48 (44) 1:00.23 (42) 2:10.71 37.28
44 112 REINIKE Taavi EST (14) Hobby FS 1:08.14 (41) 1:02.90 (49) 2:11.04 37.61
45 86 KARL OSKAR Kivioja EST (7) Junior 1:17.25 (54) 56.31 (38) 2:13.56 40.13
46 134 ROLANDS Klints LAT (10) Masters 1:10.81 (46) 1:02.82 (48) 2:13.63 40.20
47 32 VADIM Lisovenko UKR (11) Masters 1:10.73 (45) 1:03.74 (50) 2:14.47 41.04
48 196 DENIS Tšuris EST (15) Hobby FS 1:13.44 (50) 1:01.44 (45) 2:14.88 41.45
49 104 MADIS Epler EST (16) Hobby FS 1:13.90 (51) 1:01.65 (46) 2:15.55 42.12
50 65 TARVIN Kaldvee EST (17) Hobby FS 1:13.39 (49) 1:05.33 (53) 2:18.72 45.29
51 38 ARTUR Sepp EST (8) Junior 1:13.18 (48) 1:05.59 (54) 2:18.77 45.34
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Baltic Downhill Cup #3 - Kiviõli
Downhill MTB
All Category Results

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

22.07.2018  /  Kiviõli (EST)  /  Downhill.lv 23.07.2018 at 00:39  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Nation(Rank) Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

52 149 MARKUS Kajak EST (9) Junior 1:18.25 (55) 1:00.64 (44) 2:18.89 45.46
53 9 STRAZDINA Sabine LAT (2) Women 1:11.34 (47) 1:07.66 (56) 2:19.00 45.57
54 105 MARTEN Pendla EST (10) Junior 1:15.15 (52) 1:04.73 (51) 2:19.88 46.45
55 50 KARL-MARTEN Mõttus EST (18) Hobby FS 1:05.74 (37) 1:23.99 (59) 2:29.73 56.30
56 136 ALLAR Kaar EST (19) Hobby FS 1:24.68 (57) 1:06.45 (55) 2:31.13 57.70
57 155 INDREK Kiis EST (2) Hobby HT 1:23.78 (56) 1:09.42 (57) 2:33.20 59.77
58 57 JOHANSON Robert EST (11) Junior 10:48.04 (61) 44.02 (1) 11:32.06 9:58.63
59 100 ELSTINŠ Kristaps LAT (14) Elite 10:52.91 (62) 46.53 (9) 11:39.44 10:06.01


